
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 28-aug-2024:11:16

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.25

WEST ARGYLL (Dunroy And Tyndrum)
WEST ARGYLL (Forest Drive Hairpin)
WEST ARGYLL (Druiman Righ)
WEST ARGYLL (East Lussa Sphn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Mains Of Gartly)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Warren Wood)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Glenmore Rd End Pt3)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Tazball Farr)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Assich Sluggan)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Airdrie Remnant)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Moy Roadend)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Gliderfield Wb)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Finlays Road Split)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Fasnakyle 4)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corrie Brash)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Forest Drive Wth)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corrie Wth)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (West Forth)
GALLOWAY (Laggish Burn)
GALLOWAY (Rig Of Stroan)
GALLOWAY (Patna Kilns Windblow)
GALLOWAY (Bellsbank Larch)
GALLOWAY (Loch Brack)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Soonhope Burn)

Euroforest Ltd
Sdl Biomass Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Not Sold
Euroforest Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
John Gordon & Sons Limited
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
Not Sold
John Gordon & Sons Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Htd Forestry
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
Not Sold
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender19-JUN-24 FLS ESALE



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 28-aug-2024:11:16

Page 2

 1.26
 1.27
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Walkerburn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Girley Wood)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Bottacks Bog)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Greenburn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Beinn Bhan)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Piper'S Knowe)
WEST ARGYLL (Dun Arnal)
WEST ARGYLL (Tom A'Chaorainn)
GALLOWAY (Water Of Luce)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Greenburn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)
WEST ARGYLL (Kilmichael)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Greenburn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (New Barns Windblow)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Craigend)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Monach Burn)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Struie Hill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Doucer Den East A)

Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Not Sold
Auchengate Sawmill (Irvine) Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
Auchengate Sawmill (Irvine) Ltd
D S.Norman Timber Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Loghaul Ltd;
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Rts Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender19-JUN-24 FLS ESALE



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 28-aug-2024:11:16

Page 3

 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43
 2.44
 2.45
 2.46

MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Doucer Den East)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Blackhall 1)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Brachmont)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Mearns)
GALLOWAY (Glenamour Windblow)
GALLOWAY (Shield Rig)
GALLOWAY (Water Of Luce)
GALLOWAY (Little Craigtarson)
GALLOWAY (Glenhapple Moor)
GALLOWAY (Drumbrush Rig)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cedar Wood)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Craigend)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Milleath)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Struie Hill)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Glen Oykel 3)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lamphitt Windblow)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dog Pound)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Whaup Knowe)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Castle O'Er)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Glenuanshan Burn)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Grey Hill Windblow)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Pipers Sike)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Janet'S Brae)

Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Rts Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Loghaul Ltd;
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Balcas Timber Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender19-JUN-24 FLS ESALE


