Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender19-JUN-24 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Dunroy And Tyndrum)	Euroforest Ltd
1.02	WEST ARGYLL (Forest Drive Hairpin)	Sdl Biomass Ltd
1.03	WEST ARGYLL (Druiman Righ)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.04	WEST ARGYLL (East Lussa Sphn)	Not Sold
1.05	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Mains Of Gartly)	Euroforest Ltd
1.06	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Warren Wood)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.07	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Glenmore Rd End Pt3)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.08	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Tazball Farr)	James Jones & Sons
1.09	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Assich Sluggan)	James Jones & Sons
1.10	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Airdrie Remnant)	Not Sold
1.11	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Moy Roadend)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.12	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Gliderfield Wb)	West Fraser Europe Limited
1.13	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Finlays Road Split)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.14	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Fasnakyle 4)	Not Sold
1.15	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corrie Brash)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.16	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Forest Drive Wth)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.17	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corrie Wth)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.18	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (West Forth)	Htd Forestry
1.19	GALLOWAY (Laggish Burn)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.20	GALLOWAY (Rig Of Stroan)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.21	GALLOWAY (Patna Kilns Windblow)	Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
1.22	GALLOWAY (Bellsbank Larch)	Not Sold
1.23	GALLOWAY (Loch Brack)	Euroforest Ltd
1.25	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Soonhope Burn)	Euroforest Ltd

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 28-aug-2024:11:16

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender19-JUN-24 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.26	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Walkerburn)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.27	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Girley Wood)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
2.01	NORTH HIGHLAND (Bottacks Bog)	James Jones & Sons
2.02	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Greenburn)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
2.03	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
2.04	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Beinn Bhan)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.05	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.06	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.07	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)	Windymains Timber Ltd
2.08	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Piper'S Knowe)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.09	WEST ARGYLL (Dun Arnal)	Not Sold
2.10	WEST ARGYLL (Tom A'Chaorainn)	Not Sold
2.11	GALLOWAY (Water Of Luce)	Not Sold
2.12	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Greenburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.13	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.14	WEST ARGYLL (Kilmichael)	Not Sold
2.15	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Greenburn)	Auchengate Sawmill (Irvine) Ltd
2.16	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.17	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)	Auchengate Sawmill (Irvine) Ltd
2.18	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (New Barns Windblow)	D S.Norman Timber Ltd
2.19	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Craigend)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.20	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Monach Burn)	Loghaul Ltd;
2.21	NORTH HIGHLAND (Struie Hill)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.22	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Doucer Den East A)	Rts Ltd

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender19-JUN-24 FLS ESALE

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.23	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Doucer Den East)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.24	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Blackhall 1)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.25	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Brachmont)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.26	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Mearns)	Rts Ltd
2.27	GALLOWAY (Glenamour Windblow)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.28	GALLOWAY (Shield Rig)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.29	GALLOWAY (Water Of Luce)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
2.30	GALLOWAY (Little Craigtarson)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.31	GALLOWAY (Glenhapple Moor)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.32	GALLOWAY (Drumbrush Rig)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.33	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cedar Wood)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.34	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Craigend)	Loghaul Ltd;
2.35	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Milleath)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.36	NORTH HIGHLAND (Struie Hill)	Balcas Timber Limited
2.37	NORTH HIGHLAND (Glen Oykel 3)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
2.38	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Deer Craig)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.39	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Lamphitt Windblow)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.40	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dog Pound)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.41	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Whaup Knowe)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.42	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Castle O'Er)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.43	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Glenuanshan Burn)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.44	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Grey Hill Windblow)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.45	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Pipers Sike)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
2.46	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Janet'S Brae)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd